Representative
Catalog Number: TYD1X15RPI6
Product ID: 7TAA104050R0061
UPC Number: 78621009762
Status: A
Wiring Duct Round Hole, 1 Inch x 1.5 Inches, Intrinsic Blue PVC
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131712 Wiring duct
IGCC 5580 Wiring duct
Type Round Hole Duct
Width 1 in ; 25.4 mm
Depth 1.5 in ; 38.1 mm
Length 6 ft ; 1.83 m
Adhesive Backed No
Material PVC
Color Intrinsic Blue
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000012 Slotted cable trunking system
Height 38.1mm
Width 25.4mm
Type of side wall Hole-/slot punching
Length 2000mm
Flexible N
Colour Blue
Packaging
Inner Quantity 6
Inner Dimensions (inches) 72x1x1.5
Outer Quantity 120
Outer Dimensions (inches) 6.6x72.3x5
Weight Uom 15.8 lbs. per 100
Documents / Support Tools
Technical Drawing / Data Sheet WSD-001624